2025/2026

New Braunfels HS - Softball (F) Varsity

New Braunfels

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 27

Jan 31

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ EAST CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL Lady Hornets

@ Floresville High School
Jaguars Varsity Softball

@ Seguin High School SB
Lady Matadors

vs Reagan HS Reagan

vs Davenport High School
Davenport

vs Pieper High School
Warriors

@ Wurst Tournament

@ Wurst Tournament

@ Wourst Tournament

vs Canyon High School
@ Incarnate Word Academy-
Corpus Christi Angels

@ Incarnate Word Academy-
Corpus Christi Angels

@ Incarnate Word Academy-
Corpus Christi Angels

@ Wagner High School
Thunderbirds
@ Clark HS Clark HS

@ EAST CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL Lady Hornets

vs Kerrville Tivy High School

@ Laredo United High School

@ Antonian College
Preparatory H.S.-San Antonio
Apaches

@ Veterans Memorial High
School Patriots

vs Smithson Valley HS
Rangers

@ Boerne Champion High
School Chargers

East Central HS

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

NBHS Softball Field

NBHS Softball Field

NBHS Softball Field

Canyon High School

Canyon High School

Canyon High School

NBHS Softball Field

Wagner HS

East Central HS

East Central HS

NBHS Softball Field

Judson HS

Judson HS

Veterans Memorial HS

NBHS Softball Field

Boerne Champion

Brennan/East Central

Location TBD

Location TBD

Location TBD

IWA Tournament

IWA Tournament

IWA Tournament

EC/Judson Tournament

EC/Judson Tournament

EC/Judson Tournament

EC/Judson Tournament




Mar 12

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Alamo Heights High School
Mules

@ Boerne High School
Softball

@ Pieper High School
Warriors

vs Wagner High School
Thunderbirds

@ Kerrville Tivy High School
vs Veterans Memorial High
School Patriots

@ Smithson Valley HS
Rangers

vs Boerne Champion High
School Chargers

@ Alamo Heights High School
Mules

vs Boerne High School
Softball

NBHS Softball Field

Boerne HS

Pieper High School

NBHS Softball Field

Kerrville Tivy HS

NBHS Softball Field

Smithson Valley HS

NBHS Softball Field

Alamo Heights HS

NBHS Softball Field




