



2025/2026

New Braunfels HS - Softball (F) Varsity

New Braunfels

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	6:00 PM	@ EAST CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Lady Hornets	East Central HS	Brennan/East Central
Jan 31	10:00 AM	@ Floresville High School Jaguars Varsity Softball	Seguin HS	
Jan 31	11:00 AM	@ Seguin High School SB Lady Matadors	Seguin HS	
Feb 3	6:30 PM	vs Reagan HS Reagan	NBHS Softball Field	
Feb 6	7:00 PM	vs Davenport High School Davenport	NBHS Softball Field	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Pieper High School Warriors	NBHS Softball Field	
Feb 12	TBA	@ Wurst Tournament	Canyon High School	Location TBD
Feb 13	TBA	@ Wurst Tournament	Canyon High School	Location TBD
Feb 14	TBA	@ Wurst Tournament	Canyon High School	Location TBD
Feb 16	7:00 PM	vs Canyon High School	NBHS Softball Field	
Feb 19	TBA	@ Incarnate Word Academy-Corpus Christi Angels		IWA Tournament
Feb 20	TBA	@ Incarnate Word Academy-Corpus Christi Angels		IWA Tournament
Feb 21	TBA	@ Incarnate Word Academy-Corpus Christi Angels		IWA Tournament
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ Wagner High School Thunderbirds	Wagner HS	
Feb 26	9:00 AM	@ Clark HS Clark HS	East Central HS	EC/Judson Tournament
Feb 26	10:00 AM	@ EAST CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Lady Hornets	East Central HS	EC/Judson Tournament
Feb 27	7:00 PM	vs Kerrville Tivy High School	NBHS Softball Field	
Feb 28	3:00 PM	@ Laredo United High School	Judson HS	EC/Judson Tournament
Feb 28	5:00 PM	@ Antonian College Preparatory H.S.-San Antonio Apaches	Judson HS	EC/Judson Tournament
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial High School Patriots	Veterans Memorial HS	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Smithson Valley HS Rangers	NBHS Softball Field	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Boerne Champion High School Chargers	Boerne Champion	

Mar 12	2:00 PM	vs Alamo Heights High School Mules	NBHS Softball Field
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Boerne High School Softball	Boerne HS
Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Pieper High School Warriors	Pieper High School
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Wagner High School Thunderbirds	NBHS Softball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Kerrville Tivy High School	Kerrville Tivy HS
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial High School Patriots	NBHS Softball Field
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley HS Rangers	Smithson Valley HS
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion High School Chargers	NBHS Softball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights High School Mules	Alamo Heights HS
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Boerne High School Softball	NBHS Softball Field